Forderentscheidungen 2015

Titel

AIRFRAME: NEMESIS

BASE CONFLICT

BUNKER BERLIN

CYBERLIN

DAIICHI DASH

DIE SORGENFRESSER

FIGHTLINGS

GLOBAL AUDIENCE FINDER

MUCHO MUCHO

NAGUAL DANCE

RICHARD THE STORK - CROSSMEDIA
SUPERSTARS BATTLEARENA

THE GREAT DEPRESSION

THE INNER WORLD 2 - DER LETZTE WINDMONCH
THE LAST LOOK

TINY PASSENGERS

TOONSPAGHETTI - MOVIE MAKER FOR KIDS: VOICE ME
TRAURIGER TIGER TOASTET TOMATEN
UCITY -U AND THE CITY

YOUR TURN 2016

medienboard

Berlin-Brandenburg GmbH

Firma

Stratosphere Games GmbH
Broken Games UG

Berliner Unterwelten e.V.
Stefan Marx

kkm interactive entertainment UG
Helle Freude GmbH & Co. KG
Thoughtfish GmbH

JustWatch GmbH

Pokoko Studio UG

Nagual Sounds GmbH
Knudsen & Streuber Medienmanufaktur GmbH
Awesome Prototype UG
Honig Studios GmbH

Studio Fizbin GmbH

Chaos Chore UG

Passengers GbR
TechSpaghetti UG

Flat White Byte

Die Appgenossen GbR
Endemol beyond GmbH

Gesamtfordersumme:

Fordersumme

1.

55.000,00 €
60.000,00 €
40.000,00 €
60.000,00 €
55.000,00 €
50.000,00 €
48.000,00 €
100.000,00 €
40.000,00 €
70.000,00 €
70.000,00 €
60.000,00 €
62.000,00 €
60.000,00 €
60.000.00 €
35.000,00 €
50.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
60.000,00 €
60.000,00 €

140.000,00 €



